With wireless remote controller 

18 
Nos. 

CSIR-IIIM, Canal 
Branch Lab, Sanat 
Nagar, Srinagar, 
J&K 

Important Note: 

1. Price: Prices Should be quoted FOR CSIR-IIIM, Branch Lab, Sanat Nagar, Srinagar. 

2.    EMD: An Earnest Money deposit of Rs. 27,000/- (Rs. Twenty Seven thousand only) is mandatory 

to participate in this bid, failing which may subject to rejection of the bid. Bidder has to upload  
scanned copy / proof of the EMD along with the bid and has to ensure delivery of hardcopy to the 
Buyer within 5 days of Bid End date/Bid opening date( if EMD is in the form of FDR/DD).